MODERN JAZZ TODAY - EPISODE #288 WEEK OF 8-9-2021

Hour #1
Artist/Group Name
Slowly Rolling Camera
Chris Potter

Brian Hudson

Alex Lefaivre*

Billy Test Trio

Dan Pitt Quintet*
Bill Frisell

Oumou Sangaré
Sandro Zerafa

Hour #2

Artist/Group Name

Nicolas Meier and Dewa Budjana
Emmet Cohen

Hiroe Sekine

Charles Lloyd & The Marvels
Dave Howard

Steve Hunt

Yulia Musayelyan

Tunto

Mike Freedman*

Kristin Callahan

*Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™
A Modish Creative Group ™ Production

www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday

Song Title

You Are the Truth
Serpetine

Luna Sea (single)

Time of the Barracudas

Mother's Day With Frued

Wrongs
Electricity
Fadjamou
Elation Now

Song Title
Riversides

Toast to Lo

Hiroe’s Spirit
Dismal Swamp
Hard Facts
Quantum Entaglement
La Muerte del Angel
Silk Road Music
Day of Change
Caravan

Album

Where The Streets Lead

Sunrise Reprise
Luna Sea (single
Naufragés

Coming Down Roses
Wrongs

Valentine

Acoustic

The Bigger Picture

Album
Flying Spirits
Future Stride
Hiroe Sekine
Tone Poem
Next
Connections
Oblivion

YTY

Into The Daybreak
Lost in a Dream

Record Label

Edition Records
Edition Records
Lakeside Sound
Multiple Chord Music.
ATM

Self-Released

Blue Note

No Format

Paris Jazz

Record Label

Blue Canoe Records
Mack Avenue Records
Blue Canoe Records
Blue Note Records
Self-Released

Spice Rack Records
Zoho Records

Aani Records
Nuance in Sound
Ivy Door Music

Track Time
4:39

11:10

6:18

5:34

7:44

5:18

3:19

4:04

5:21

Track Time
6:36
6:42
5:40
6:31
3:00
6:11
3:01
5:07
4:32
6:37



